L21000400128

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



500371427395

MECEIVED

2021 SEP -9 PM 3: 44

ALLAHASSEE - 5



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

Phone: 850-558-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE: 993227 7294919
AUTHORIZATION :
COST LIMIT: \$160.00
ORDER DATE : September 9, 2021
ORDER TIME : 2:47 PM
ORDER NO. : 993227-005
CUSTOMER NO: 7294919
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: CHECKED OUT MARINE LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY
XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC		Out Marine LLC			
50 50 EC		Name o	f Limited Li	ability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclo	sed Articles of	f Organization and fee((s) are submi	tted for filing.	
Please ret	um all corresp	ondence concerning th	is matter to t	he following:	
	Kyle F. Han	ison			
			Name	of Person	
	Checked Ou	ut Marine LLC			
		<u> </u>	Firm	/Company	
	9312 Deer F	Path Court			
			A	ddress	
	Powell, Ohi	o 43065			
	L4.000@		City/State	and Zip Code	
	kfh009@gma		used for futu	re annual report notifica	tion)
For further		ncerning this matter, p		- J	,
	Scott Schaeft		614 at (232-8682	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Cod		ne Number
Enclosed:	is a check for t	he following amount:			
	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	s Cer	\$155.00 Filing Fee & tifled Copy ional copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Division P.O. B	iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee ext, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must e				
(conatin the words "Limited Lia	bility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: ne mailing address and stre	et address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prir</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
17 Honor Lane		9312	9312 Deer Path Court	
Inlet Beach, Florida 32461		Pow	Powell, Ohio 43065	
RTICLE III - Registered the Limited Liability Comp	Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Agen		
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent. Y	t's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Componenther business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered ag	Registered Agent. Y	t's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Componenther business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Re an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered ag	Registered Agent. Your are:	t's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Componenther business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Pany cannot serve as its own Regan active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered agency Corporation Service Co	Registered Agent. Y egistered Agent. Y gent are: mpany Name	t's Signature: /ou must designate an individua	
RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Componenther business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Pany cannot serve as its own Regan active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered age Corporation Service Co	Registered Agent. Y egistered Agent. Y gent are: mpany Name	t's Signature: /ou must designate an individua	

the further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Corporation Service Company

By

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)



"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager AMBR	
_	
AMBR	
	Kyle F. Hanson 9312 Deer Path Court
	Powell, Ohio 43065
AMBR	Alexee Saunders
- Marie	130 Sea Garden Street
	Rosemary Beach, FL 32461
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the da effective date is listed, the date must be ste of filing.)	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed at of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the da effective date is listed, the date must be ste of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not ocument's effective date on the Department of the Department o	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listent of State's records. Language representative of a member authorized representative of a member or ph authorized repre
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the da ffective date is listed, the date must be se of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not sument's effective date on the Department CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a n This document is exect I am aware that any fall constitutes a third degree.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listent of State's records. Language and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listent of State's records.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-